DIVIDER PANEL

o —
v

—FRONT DOOR
HIGH FLOW

FRONT ISO

REAR ISO

RELEASE STATUS

Production

—REAR DOOR
HIGH FLOW

SHIPPING WEIGHT: 340 LBS

CAGE NUMBER: ORIG EPR: EPR144344
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY A
INFORMATION AND IS LOANED SUBJECT 8 1 8 2 4 DES. BY RArora 01/12/15 E-T."
DRWN_BY Révora
T0 THE INTEREST OF EATON CORPORATION DES'C\;/C' MG'\:'T SITE: L CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D
orcester :
DRAWN INTHIRD | ToLERANGE MATERIAL - [CRSGA A S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE
ANG%OJECTION x)>8§ t 835 " | OTHER: SHEET: 1 0OF 8 REV DATE:  03/04/15
A 03/04/15 RArora REPLACE PDUBRCKTW WITH PDUBRCKTWPMT (WIDER PDU BRACKET) ECO-077724 00 MATERIAL FNSH-1 - D ETN-ENC442442d REV A
REV | REV.DATE REV'DBY |CURRENT REVISION DESCRIPTION ECNOREPRNUMBER] [ O e SPEC #] - S




ASSEMBLY WIRING NOTE:

RELEASE STATUS

Production

1. GROUND ALL DOORS, RAILS, TOP AND DIVIDER PANELS.

USE GROUNDING LANYARDS FROM KIT P/N GRNDPMT.
USE STANDARD W/L GROUND POINTS FOR ATTACHMENT AREAS.

11 SA PDUBRCKTPMT POWER STRIP BRACKET ASSY - PMT FRAME 1
10 SA GRNDPMT GROUND KIT - PARAMOUNT 1
9 MA PMTNWTP2442 ASSEMBLY - TOP PANEL, 24W X 42D 1
8 MA PMTJVD4442S DIVIDER PANEL ASY - 44U X 42D 1
7 MA PMTFRM442440 WLD - FRAME, 44U X 24W X 40D 1
6 MA JWOVLGROM GROMMET - OVAL 1.5WX4L 8
5 MA JRM10000 _ RACK MOUNT RAILS - 44U 1
4 MA JFTK24 FRAME TRIM KIT - 24"W 1
3 MA JDHF8424L DOOR, HIGH FLOW 1
2 MA JDDHF8424 ASSEMBLY - SPLIT DOOR, HIGH FLOW 1
1 MA JCSTR40 CASTER BRACKET ASSY, 40" 1
ITEM | TYPE DOCUMENT # DESCRIPTION QTY
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS PROPRIETARY CAGE NUMBER: ORIC EPR: EPR144344 A
7 ORI aesT | 81824 [ DESEY Raon R
THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT IT WILL DRWN. BY RArora 01/12/15
T THE INTEREST OF EATON CORPORATION DES"\;/C‘O'::':‘:::';S'TE: L CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D
— —— S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE
ANGLE PROJECTION UN-IS&S:? ST)ECID MATERIAL OTHER: SHEET: 2 OF 8 REV DATE: 03/04/15
A 03/04/15 RArora REPLACE PDUBRCKTW WITH PDUBRCKTWPMT (WIDER PDU BRACKET) ECO-077724 [I] XXX £ 005 MATERIAL FINISH-1 -
REV | REV. DATE REV'D BY CURRENT REVISION DESCRIPTION ECN OR EPR NUMBER (&5 O ALLl,S'I“,ﬂEﬁSEQNS SPEC #| - D ETN-ENC442442S‘ REV A




o =)
48888 48888
W/ L/

REAR

Yo o 0000000000000 0000el" g

{ |

~— 29.25 —

RAIL SPACING

RELEASE STATUS

Production

— : -
TOP AND BOTTOM |
~ - [ » 2.00 FROM FRONT
. § 0 ° | OF RAIL TO FRONT
TOP B——tose DETAIL D OF CORNER POST
SCALE 0.200
SECTION B-B D
44.26 — 2400
HANDLES
—e A
e F — = == Ty
S N I H T e T " TR g & ik 1B
0. [ 0 | X ! |
®500 O | M : 1
%l : I'I of il
: : 1 13 1
{ " boo I B | 1
B H ® m m ® 3 | . oIl ',, l ,'
0 1 |‘.[]. B . s [l . 'm ! W'.
83.93 boo . i . '
g ; ' ' | 5:
| : il 1} il
boo| _ : | - : 1
e |- !kl
g A L
Defiefsn ; Z
p0o0 0
| = . ' 6 @ 9 o o | g o :l I'! gy
0 - ! i IV te LUl i
o \\wy \ @y \WZ/ \LL/
L J A SECTION A-A
= 39.27 FRAME — '
FRONT
LEFT SIDE
LEVELING FEET
" ———————— 3 CAGE NUMBER: ORIG EPR: EPR144344
TS e o R F TN
BOTTOM rorenmocmmoneiey | 81824 e =
NOT BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL -
7O THE INTEREST OF EATON GORPORATION DESIC\;/CI MGMT SITE: PI;CODIEOGRRP 20 - Paramount CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D
orcester :
——— — SRS GA NA S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE
ANGLE PROJECTION|  UNLESS SPEC'D MATERIAL:
XX £ .02 OTHER: SHEET: 3 OF 8 REV DATE: 03/04/15
A 03/04/15 RArora  |REPLACE PDUBRCKTW WITH PDUBRCKTWPMT (WIDER PDU BRACKET) ECO-077724 1 XX+ 005 YT 3
REV | REV.DATE | REVDBY [CURRENT REVISION DESCRIPTION ECNOREPRNUMBER] [ O ALBRESORS SPEC #]. D ETN-ENC4424423 REV | A




DESCRIPTION ASSEMBLY NUMBER REVISION
W righT . Iﬂ e CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D ETN-ENC4424428 A
| S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 03/04/15
T PERT | R FREVREVD Mo NUMBER ASSY! Rev DESCRIPTION1 DESCRIPTION2 QTY PRODUCT GROUP VENDOR VENDOR P/N NOTES RELEASE STATUS | MAYCE! TRV
1 MA ETN-ENC442442S 1 A CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 1 50 - Paramount - - Production X
2 MA PMTFRM442440 2 A WLD - FRAME, 44U X 24W X 40D W/ RACK HYGIENE 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
3 MA 24885X 3 A WLD - FRAME, 44U, 84H X 24W X 40D SPECIAL - EATON, HYGIENE, 2 EPDU 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
4 MP 23719X 4 A WELDMENT- BOTTOM FRAME 24"W X 40"D 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
) SA 98165 5 - WELDMENT - 24" WIDE BTM CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount Production X
6 SM 98164 6 A BOTTOM CHANNEL 24" WIDE, EATON CHANNEL 1 50 - Paramount Production -
7 SM 87648 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
8 SM 87649 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
9 CP 68553 6 - 3/8 - 16 WELDNUT 2 50 Production
10 SM 96899 5 - RACK MOUNT RAIL TRACK 42" DEEP 2 50 - Paramount Production -
11 SA 96933 5 - WLD-REAR,BTM CHANNEL, 24W, DELL BTM CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount Production X
12 SM 96932 6 D REAR,BTM CHANNEL, 24W, DELL 24" WIDE 1 50 - Paramount Production -
13 SM 87648 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
14 SM 87649 6 F BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
15 CP 68553 6 - 3/8 - 16 WELDNUT 2 50 Production
16 CP 87334 ) - THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 4 Production
17 CP 54348 5 - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 - - Production B -
18 SM 97394 4 C UPRIGHT - LH, 84" HIGH WELDED - CUSTOM 1 50 - Paramount Production
19 SM 97395 4 D UPRIGHT - RH, 84" HIGH WELDED - CUSTOM 1 50 - Paramount Production
20 SM 99158 4 C UPRIGHT - REAR LH, 84" HIGH WELDED, CUST, 2 EPDU 1 50 - Paramount Production M -
21 SM 99159 4 C UPRIGHT - REAR RH, 84" HIGH WELDED - CUST, 2 EPDU 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
22 MP 23721X 4 A WELDMENT- TOP FRAME 24W X 40D 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
23 SA 96935 ) - WLD-FRONT,TOP CHANNEL,24W,DELL TOP CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M X
24 SM 96934 6 A FRONT,TOP CHANNEL, 24W, DELL WELDED - K/D FRAME 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M X
25 SM 87650 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
26 SM 87651 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
27 SM 96899 5 - RACK MOUNT RAIL TRACK 42" DEEP 2 50 - Paramount Production -
28 SA 96937 5 - WLD-REAR, TOP CHANNEL, 24W, DELL TOP CHANNEL/REINFORCEMENTS 1 50 - Paramount - - Production X
29 SM 96936 6 B REAR,TOP CHANNEL, 24W, DELL WELDED - K/D FRAME 1 50 - Paramount - - Production X
30 SM 87650 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT LEFT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
31 SM 87651 6 F TOP REINFORCEMENT RIGHT HAND 1 50 - Paramount Production
32 CP 87334 ) - THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 4 Production
33 CP 54348 ) - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 - - Production B -
34 SM 24880X 4 - CENTER RAIL MOUNT- 40" DEEP EATON CUST, 2 EPDU REAR POST 2 50 - Paramount Production -
35 CP 82555 4 - SCREW, 10-24 X1/2 FHTF SWAGE FM - 8 Production B
36 SM 8686X 4 A BRACKET BOTTOM FILLER 4 50 - Paramount Production
37 CP 66714 4 H SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 8 Production B
38 CP 80290 4 L BLIND RIVET, 1/4" DIA. SD 84 BS 8 Multiple Association Production
39 CP 87448 3 - WARNING LABEL TIPPING HAZARD 2 Production
40 CP 89942 3 A LEVELER, 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 4 50 OHIO NUT & BOLT CQ. FHS3339 Production M
41 CP 87654 3 - PEM STUD - FLUSH HEAD 1/4-20 X .625 4 PEM FH-024-10-ZI Production
42 CR 87260 3 C FILLER STRIP - 2 50 - Paramount - - Production B -




wright -

ne

DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLY NUMBER

REVISION

CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D

ETN-ENC442442S °

S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 03/04/15

43 | SA PMKIT44 3 WELDED FRAME KIT 1 50 - Paramount Production

44 | MA JRM10000_ 2 RACK MOUNT RAILS - 44U 19" EIA, .375 SQ. HOLE 1 50 - Paramount Production -
45 SA 13152X 3 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 44U x 19"EIA, LH, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 2 50 - Paramount Production -
46 SM 13148X 4 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19"EIA, 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
47 | SM 13148X 5 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19" EIA 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
48 | CP 87334 5 THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production

49 | CP 54348 5 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 - - Production B -
50 | CP WHITE_INK 4 WHITE INK 1 Production -
51 SA 13151X 3 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 44U x 19"EIA, RH, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 2 50 - Paramount Production -
52 | SM 13148X 4 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19"EIA, 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
53 SM 13148X 5 RACK MOUNT RAIL - 19" EIA 44U, SQ. HOLE PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production -
54 CP 87334 ) THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production

55 | CP 54348 5 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 - - Production B -
56 | CP WHITE_INK 4 WHITE INK 1 Production -
57 | CP 81645 3 BOLT, CARRIAGE 1/4-20 x 1" 12 60 - Profile FASTENAL #21155 Production

58 | CP 81710 3 WASHER, 5/16 SAE FLAT, BLACK 12 Production

59 | CP 87382 3 KNOB, T-HANDLE 1/4-20, BLACK 12 Production

60 | SA PMKIT5 3 KIT, RACK MOUNT RAILS 44 U SQ. HOLES 1 50 - Paramount Production

61 | MA PMTNWTP2442 2 ASSEMBLY - TOP PANEL, 24W X 42D (2) X 6" CABLE PORTS 1 - Production M X
62 SA 23717X 3 WELDMENT- TOP PANEL 24" W x 40"D 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M -
63 SM 23717X 4 ENCLOSURE TOP PANEL 24" W x 40" D 1 50 - Paramount - - Production M -
64 | CP 87482 4 WELD STUD 1/4-20 x .75" LONG 1 - - Production B -
65 | SM 91179 4 STIFFENER 40" DEEP PARAMOUNT TOP 1 Production M X
66 | CP 54348 3 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 6 - - Production B -
67 | MA 19384X 3 ASSY, PANEL, BRUSH TOP - 45"DP NETWORK PARAMOUNT 2 51 - Vantage VS2 Production X
68 | SM 19381X 4 PANEL, BRUSH TOP - 45"DP. NTWK PARAMT FOR DBL. WD. RECT. TOP CUTOUT 1 50 - Paramount Production M X
69 | CR 91167 4 BRUSH STRIP - 3" WIDE, NYLON 26.00" LONG 2 Multiple Association McMASTER-CARR Production X
70 CP 66714 3 SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 4 Production

71 MA JDHF8424L 2 DOOR, HIGH FLOW 44U X 24"W, LH 1 50 - Paramount Production -
72 | SA 18470X 3 WLDMNT-DOOR FRAME, EXP MTL 84" HIGH x 24" WIDE 1 50 - Paramount Production X
73 | SM 94101 4 DOOR PANEL, EXP MTL 84"H x 24" W 1 50 Paramount Production X
74 | SM 87355 4 DOOR STIFFENER A 84" HIGH (HINGE SIDE) 1 50 - Paramount Production

75 | SM 87356 4 DOOR STIFFENER B 84" HIGH (HANDLE SIDE) 1 50 - Paramount Production

76 | SM 100512 4 DOOR STIFFENER HORIZONTAL 24"W EXP MTL SCR'D NOT WLD 2 50 - Paramount Production X
77 | SM 87361 4 HINGE OUTER 2 50 - Paramount Production M

78 | CP 87334 4 THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production

79 CP 54348 4 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 - - Production B -
80 | CP 66714 4 SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 6 Production B

81 | SM 100602 4 INSERT, EXP METAL, 84"H X 24"W DOOR - 1 50 - Paramount Production

82 | SM 103198 5 INSERT, EXPANDED METAL, xx"W X xx"H - 1 50 - Paramount Production

83 | SM 100515 4 BRKT, EXP MTL RET, 24"W - 2 50 - Paramount Production

84 | SM 100515 5 BRKT, EXP MTL RET, 24"W - 1 50 - Paramount Production

85 | CP 97514 4 SCREW,SELF DRILL,HEX #10 x .50 LG - 18 16 - Air Flow Mgnt McMaster-Carr 90064A480 Production B X




DESCRIPTION ASSEMBLY NUMBER REVISION
W righT . Iﬂ e CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D ETN-ENC4424428 A
| S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 03/04/15
86 SM 100904 4 - EXP MTL CLAMP, 84" DOOR - 2 16 - Air Flow Management Production
87 SM 100904 5 - EXP MTL CLMP, 84" DOOR - 1 16 - Air Flow Management Production
88 CP 68374 3 | AB SCREW, #8 AB X .500 PH PN HD SHT 4 - Production
89 CA 87316 3 - GRABBER LATCH 2 Production
90 | CP 87316_FEMALE 4 - GRABBER LATCH FEMALE HALF 1 Production
91 | CP 87316_MALE 4 - KEEPER - 87316 1 50 - Paramount Production
92 | CP 8709M 3 | B ESCUTCHEON PLATE W/ LOCK HOLE 1 50 - Paramount Production
93 | CP 87610 3 - LOCK HOUSING - 90 DEGREE 1 N/A Production
94 | CP 87610 4 - LOCK HOUSING - 90 DEGREE 1 Production
95 | CP 87611 4 - LOCK HOUSING - 180 DEGREE 1 N/A Prototype
96 CP LOCK_CYLINDER ) - LOCK CYLINDER 1 N/A Production
97 | CP 250-LOCKCAM_SCREWS5 - SCREW- CAM LOCK 1 N/A Production
98 | CP 250X250_LOCK_8CREW SCREW 1/4 X 250 1 N/A Production
9 | CP 250WASHER | 6 - 1/4 INTERNAL OR EXTERNAL TOOTH WASHER 1 N/A Production
100 CP 60297 3 | B #3 SPRING CLIP LOCK 1 Production
101 | SM 9237X 3 B LOCK CAM SINGLE DOOR 1 50 - Paramount Production
102| CP 82201 3 - BUMPER - PRESSURE SENSITIVE 2 Production
103| CP 18977 3 - LOCK WASHER - #10 / M4 EXT TOOTH - 2 50 - Paramount Production
104 | CP 82787 3 - SCREW, M4 PH FIL HD, MACHINE 10MM LONG 2 Production
105| CP 87332 3 A HANDLE 1 Multiple Association Production
106 | SA PMKIT31 3 - KIT, 84" DOOR ASY 1 Prototype
107 | SM 8689X 3 B LOCK STRIKE 1 50 - Paramount Production
108 | CP 66714 3 | H SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 2 Production
109 | MP 87399 3 - HINGE FRAME SIDE 2 Production
110 CP 54348 3 - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 Production
111 CP 96389 3 | A LABEL - GENERAL DATA CENTER MEDIUM 1 Production
112 MA JDDHF8424 2 ASSEMBLY - SPLIT DOOR, HIGH FLOW 84"H X 24"W 1 50 - Paramount Production
113 | SA 18831X 3 - WELDMENT - SPLIT DOOR 84"H x 12"W, EXPANDED METAL, RH 1 50 - Paramount Production
114 | SM 88798 4 - SPLIT DOOR - PERF 84"H X 12"W, RIGHT 1 50 - Paramount Production
115| SM 88813 4 | C STIFFENER- SPLIT DOOR 84" HIGH 1 50 - Paramount Production
116 | SM 87361 4 C HINGE OUTER 2 50 - Paramount Production
117| CP 66714 4 | H SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 6 Production
118 | CP 87334 4 - THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production
119 CP 54348 4 - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 Production
120 SM 88815 4 | C GUIDE - LOCK BAR SPLIT DOORS 2 50 - Paramount Production
121 SM 94264 4 - PANEL, INSERT, EXPANDED METAL W/ CUTOUTS RH SPLIT DOOR 84"H X 12"W 1 50 - Paramount Production
122 | SA 18830X 3 - WELDMENT - SPLIT DOOR 84"H x 12"W, EXPANDED METAL, LH 1 50 - Paramount Production
123 | SM 88797 4 - SPLIT DOOR - PERF 84"H X 12"W, LEFT 1 50 - Paramount Production
124 | SM 88813 4 | C STIFFENER- SPLIT DOOR 84" HIGH 1 50 - Paramount Production
125| SM 87361 4 C HINGE OUTER 2 50 - Paramount Production
126 | CP 66714 4 | H SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 6 Production
127| CP 87334 4 - THREADED INSERT - 1/4 - 20 2 Production
128 | CP 54348 4 - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 2 Production




DESCRIPTION ASSEMBLY NUMBER REVISION
W righT . | ne CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D ETN-ENC4424428 A
| S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE 03/04/15
129| SM 94111 4 - PANEL, INSERT, EXPANDED METAL LH SPLIT DOOR 84"H X 12"W 1 50 - Paramount Production
130| MP 87399 3 - HINGE FRAME SIDE 4 Production
131 CP 54348 3 - SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 8 Production
132 CP 8709M 3 ESCUTCHEON PLATE W/ LOCK HOLE 1 50 - Paramount Production
133| CP 87332 3 A HANDLE 1 Multiple Association Production
134| CP 18977 3 - LOCK WASHER - #10 / M4 EXT TOOTH - 2 50 - Paramount Production
135| CP 82787 3 - SCREW, M4 PH FIL HD, MACHINE 10MM LONG 2 Production
136| CP 87611 3 - LOCK HOUSING - 180 DEGREE 1 N/A Prototype
137| CP LOCK_CYLINDER 4 - LOCK CYLINDER 1 N/A Production
138| CP 250-LOCKCAM_SCREW 4 - SCREW- CAM LOCK 1 N/A Production
139| CP 250X250_LOCK_SCREV% - SCREW 1/4 X 250 1 N/A Production
140 | CP 250WASHER 3) - 1/4 INTERNAL OR EXTERNAL TOOTH WASHER 1 N/A Production
141| CP 60297 3 | B #3 SPRING CLIP LOCK 1 Production
142 | SM 11199X 3 | D LOCK CAM - SPLIT DOOR - 1 50 - Paramount Production
143 | SM 11199X 4 | D LOCK CAM SPLIT DOOR 1 50 - Paramount Production
144 FH-032-8ZI 4 1 STUD, CLINCH,10-32 X 1/2 LG,PEM ZINC 2 Prototype
145| MP 8642M 3 | D LOCKBAR BOTTOM - 84"H PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production
146 | MP 7238M 3 | D LOCKBAR 84" TOP 1 50 - Paramount Production
147 | SM 11145X 3 - DOOR STOP - SPLIT DOOR - 2 50 - Paramount Production
148 | CP 66714 3 SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 4 Production
149 | CP R9823-1-21 3 A ROLLER CATCH, 1.25L 1.38W X .62H, ZINC PLT. 2 31 - Vantage Enclosures Production
150 R9823-1_ROLLERHSG 4 - 1 Production
151 R9823-1_SPRING 4 - 1 Production
152 R9823-1_PIN 4 - 1 Production
153 R9823-1_ROLLER 4 - 1 Production
154 R9823-1_BRACKET 4 - 1 Production
155| CP 68374 3 | AB SCREW, #8 AB X .500 PH PN HD SHT 4 - Production
156 | CP 96389 3 A LABEL - GENERAL DATA CENTER MEDIUM 1 Production
157 | CP 93346 3 - #10-32 LOCKNUT, NYLON INSERT 2 Production
158 90633A411_ANY 4 - 1 Prototype
159 NONE-350 5 - 1 Production
160 NONE-2596 5 - 1 Production
161| MA PMTJVD4442S 2 | A DIVIDER PANEL ASY -44U X 42D SPECIAL, EATON CHANNEL 1 50 - Paramount Production
162 | SA 24888X 3 | A DIVIDER PANEL - 44U X 42D, SOLID SPECIAL, EATON CHANNEL 2 50 Paramount Production
163 | SM 24888X 4 | A EXT. DIVIDER PANEL - 44U X 42D EATON CHANNEL 1 50 - Paramount Production
164 | CP 87482 4 - WELD STUD 1/4-20 x .75" LONG 2 Production
165| MA JWOVLGROM 3 A GROMMET - OVAL 1.5WX4L - 4 - Production
166 96918 4 - GROMMET, 1.5" DIA X 4.0"LG 1 Production
167| CP 94987 3 | H SCREW, PAN HD 10-24X1/4" THD. FRMG ZINC FINISH 8 Production
168 | MA JWOVLGROM 2 | A GROMMET - OVAL 1.5WX4L - 8 - Production
169 96918 3 - GROMMET, 1.5" DIA X 4.0"LG 1 Production
170 | SA GRNDPMT 2 - GROUND KIT - PARAMOUNT 1 Production
171 MA JFTK24 2 | B FRAME TRIM KIT - 24"W SETUP FOR 40" D x 84"H 1 50 - Paramount Production




wright -

ne

DESCRIPTION ASSEMBLY NUMBER REVISION
CONFIG - 44U X 24W X 42D A
S-SERIES W/ RACK HYGIENE ETN-EN C4424428 03/04/15

172 SM 8614X 3 TOP TRIM 24" WIDE 2 50 - Paramount Production
173 | SC 17285X 3 WIREWAY COVER 24" ONE PIECE DUAL NOTCH 2 50 - Paramount Production
174 | CP 66714 3 SCREW, PAN HEAD SWAGEFORM (OR EQUIVALENT) 8 Production B
175| SM 8684X_GENERIC 3 BOTTOM FILLER - 24" W 2 50 - Paramount Production
176 PMKIT56 3 TRIM INSTALLATION KIT - 1 Production
177 | SA PDUBRCKTPMT 2 POWER STRIP BRACKET ASSY - PMT FRAME PARAMOUNT 1 50 - Paramount Production
178 | MA 29099X 3 PDU BRACKET - PMT FRAME PARAMOUNT 2 - Production
179 | MP 29099X 4 PDU BRACKET - PMT FRAME PARAMOUNT 1 50 Production M
180| CP 87858 3 WASHER, 1/4", INT/EXT TOOTH 4 Production
181| CP 54348 3 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 4 Production B
182 | MA JCSTR40 2 CASTER BRACKET ASSY, 40" SETUP FOR 30"W PARAMOUNT 1 Multiple Association Production M
183 | MA 13785X 3 40" CASTER BRACKETS PARAMOUNT 40" DEEP 2 Multiple Association Production M
184 | SM 13785X 4 CASTER BRACKET - 40" DEEP PARAMOUNT 1 Production M
185| CP 88114 3 SCREW 1/4-20 X 3/4" CARRIAGE 16 30 - Misc Manufacturing Production
186 | CP 89941 3 CASTER, 3" DIA. SWIVEL - 500 Ibs. cap. 4 Multiple Association Production M
187 | CP 80724 3 NUT,1/4-20 NYLON INSERT 16 Prototype
188 | CP 54348 3 SCREW,1/4-20X1/2 HEX WSHR HD 20 Production B




	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_2


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_21


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_27
	top_28
	bottom_29
	left_30
	right_31
	new_view_32
	top_34
	D
	new_view_37


	Sheet 4
	Sheet 5
	Sheet 6
	Sheet 7
	Sheet 8

